OPERATOR:

ADDRESS:

LOCATION:

INCLINATION REPORT

Roger C. Hanks LEASE: Dee State
R.0. Box 3148 Midland, Texas 79701 WELL NUMBER : No. 1
1,980' FSL, 1,980'FEL, Sec. 36-19S-24E COUNTY: Eddy Co., New Mexico

Rig Released

Q@

[t

11:00 p.m. , 11-9-76.

RECORD OF INCLINATION

MEASURED DEPTH COURSE LENGTH ANGLE OF DISPLACEMENT PER COURSE DISPLACMENTIACCUMULATIV

INCLINATION HUNDRED FEET ‘DISPLACEMEN
183! 1.83 %0 0.44 0.90 0.90
Lo9' 2.26 3/4o 1.31 2.96 3.86
697" 2.88 3/40 1.31 3.77 7-63
1,115! 4,18 3/40 1.31 5.48 13.11
1,428 3.13 %0 0.44 1.38 14.49
1,776 3.48 10 0.44 1.53 16.02
2,138 3.62 30 0.87 3.15 19.17
2,482 3.44 %0 0.44 1.51 20.68
2,863 3.81 30 0.87 3.31 23.99
3,262 3.99 30 0.87 3.47 27.46
3,790! 5.28 240 4.36 23.02 50.48
3,850 0.60 210 L.36 2.61 53.09
3,890 0.40 30 6.10 2.44 55.53
3,954 0.64 34° 5.67 3.63 59.16
L,017' 0.63 4-3/40 8.28 5.22 64.38
L, 048" 0.31 50 8.72 2.70 67.08

Is any information shown in the reverse side of this form? X YES NO

Accumulative total displacement of well bore at total depth of 280.28 feet = 9,155! fee

Inclination Measurements were made - Tubing ,Casing ,0pen Hole , X Drill

Pipe.

Was the subject well at any time intentionally deviated from the vertical

whatsoever? No

RECEIVED

JAN 12 1977
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